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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

GB DASPA1.13

GB DASPA1.13-DU-3-M-100-R18-XX Q65112A0927 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-3-1-100-R18-XX Q65112A0450 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A7024 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-XX Q65111A8611 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-MN-100-R18-LM Q65111A8903 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A7030 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-KM-100-R18-LM Q65111A5327 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-34-LP-100-R18-CK Q65111A6101 LED Duris P5 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 LED Duris P5

GR DASPA1.23

GR DASPA1.23-FRFT-26-1-100-R18 Q65111A4399 LED Duris P5 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     Q65112A4056 LED Duris P5

GR DASPA1.23-FSFT-26-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A8704 LED Duris P5 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     Q65112A4056 LED Duris P5

GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18          Q65112A0036 LED Duris P5 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     Q65112A4056 LED Duris P5

GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-46-1-100-R18 Q65111A5417 LED Duris P5 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     Q65112A4056 LED Duris P5

GT DASPA1.13

GT DASPA1.13-GRGT-26-LP-100-R18 Q65111A7130 LED Duris P5 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 Q65111A4405 LED Duris P5

GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-KM-100-R18-LM Q65111A5326 LED Duris P5 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 Q65111A4405 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.UC

GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1-100-R18 Q65111A3608 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5C8E-1-100-R18 Q65112A4159 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5D8F-1-100-R18 Q65111A3607 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18 Q65112A4158 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-5D8F-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A8036 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18 Q65112A4158 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-6C7D-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A7279 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18 Q65112A4158 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-7D8D-LN-100-R18-LM Q65111A9067 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18 Q65112A4158 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.EC

GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5S7U-1-100-R18 Q65111A3842 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1-100-R18 Q65111A3734 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A5071 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18 Q65112A3348 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-KM-100-R18-LM Q65111A5325 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18 Q65112A3348 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-1-100-R18-LM Q65111A5047 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18 Q65112A3346 LED Duris P5

GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-KM-100-R18-LM Q65111A5324 LED Duris P5 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18 Q65112A3346 LED Duris P5
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-033

Name: Discontinuation due to improved brightness

Release Date: 6/15/2017

Last Order: 9/15/2017

Last Delivery: 12/15/2017

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A5327 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-KM-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-KM-100-R18-LMGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A6101 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-34-LP-CK Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-34-LP-100-R18-CKGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A7024 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-LMGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A7030 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-1-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-1-100-R18-LMGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A8611 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-XXGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A8903 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-MN-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-MN-100-R18-LMGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65112A0450 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-3-1-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-3-1-100-R18-XXGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65112A0927 GB DASPA1.13-DU-3-M-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1GB DASPA1.13-DU-3-M-100-R18-XXGB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A4399 GR DASPA1.23-FRFT-26-1 Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     GR DASPA1.23-FRFT-26-1-100-R18GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A5417 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-46-1 Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-46-1-100-R18GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A8704 GR DASPA1.23-FSFT-26-1-LM Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     GR DASPA1.23-FSFT-26-1-100-R18-LMGR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65112A0036 Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18          GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A5326 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-KM-LM Q65111A4405 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-KM-100-R18-LMGT DASPA1. GT DASPA1.

Q65111A7130 GT DASPA1.13-GRGT-26-LP Q65111A4405 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1GT DASPA1.13-GRGT-26-LP-100-R18GT DASPA1. GT DASPA1.

Q65111A3842 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5S7U-1 Q65111A3734 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5S7U-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5047 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-1-LM Q65112A3346 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-1-100-R18-LMGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5071 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-1-LM Q65112A3348 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-1-100-R18-LMGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5324 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-KM-L Q65112A3346 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-KM-100-R18-LGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5325 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-KM-L Q65112A3348 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-KM-100-R18-LGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A3607 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5D8F-1 Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5D8F-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A3608 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1 Q65112A4159 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5C8E-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A7279 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-6C7D-1-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-6C7D-1-100-R18-LMGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A8036 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-5D8F-1-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-5D8F-1-100-R18-LMGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A9067 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-7D8D-LN-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-7D8D-LN-100-R18-LGW DASPA1 GW DASPA1
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QNO DISC QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNO SUB QNbrDesc_Replace Products_1.QNbrDesc_Z1

Q65112A0927 GB DASPA1.13-DU-3-M-100-R18-XX GB DASPA1.13-DU-3-M-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65112A0450 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-3-1-100-R18-XX GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-3-1-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A7024 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-LM GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A8611 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-100-R18-XX GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-1-XX Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A8903 GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-MN-100-R18-LM GB DASPA1.13-DUEP-34-MN-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A7030 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-1-100-R18-LM GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-1-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A5327 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-KM-100-R18-LM GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-25-KM-LM Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A6101 GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-34-LP-100-R18-CK GB DASPA1.13-DUEQ-34-LP-CK Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1

Q65111A4399 GR DASPA1.23-FRFT-26-1-100-R18 GR DASPA1.23-FRFT-26-1 Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     

Q65111A8704 GR DASPA1.23-FSFT-26-1-100-R18-LM GR DASPA1.23-FSFT-26-1-LM Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     

Q65112A0036 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18           Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     

Q65111A5417 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-46-1-100-R18 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-46-1 Q65112A4056 GR DASPA1.23-FUGR-26-1-100-R18     

Q65111A7130 GT DASPA1.13-GRGT-26-LP-100-R18 GT DASPA1.13-GRGT-26-LP Q65111A4405 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1

Q65111A5326 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-KM-100-R18-LM GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-KM-LM Q65111A4405 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1-100-R18 GT DASPA1.13-GSGU-26-1

Q65111A3608 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1 Q65112A4159 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5C8E-1-100-R18

Q65111A3607 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5D8F-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5D8F-1 Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18

Q65111A8036 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-5D8F-1-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-5D8F-1-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18

Q65111A7279 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-6C7D-1-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-6C7D-1-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18

Q65111A9067 GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-7D8D-LN-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.UC-HRHS-7D8D-LN-LM Q65112A4158 GW DASPA1.UC-HSHU-5D8F-1-100-R18

Q65111A3842 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5S7U-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5S7U-1 Q65111A3734 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1

Q65111A5071 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-1-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-1-LM Q65112A3348 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18

Q65111A5325 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-KM-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-6R7T-KM-LM Q65112A3348 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5R8T-1-100-R18

Q65111A5047 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-1-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-1-LM Q65112A3346 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18

Q65111A5324 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-KM-100-R18-LM GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5M7N-KM-LM Q65112A3346 GW DASPA1.EC-HRHT-5L7N-1-100-R18


